OP \$40.00 90401204

ETAS ID: TM763270

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type	
MAKE GREAT SALES LIMITED		12/22/2020	Corporation: DELAWARE	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CTRWOW FUNNELS LTD.		
Street Address:	221 N Broad St.		
Internal Address:	Suite 3A		
City:	Middletown, New Castle County		
State/Country:	DELAWARE		
Postal Code:	19709		
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	90401204	CTRWOW

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9189090896

Email: diane.agustin@makegreat.global

Correspondent Name: Diane Agustin
Address Line 1: 501 W Broadway,

Address Line 2: Suite 1420

Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92101

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Diane Agustin
SIGNATURE:	/DTA/
DATE SIGNED:	10/25/2022

Total Attachments: 2

source=MAKE GREAT CTRWOW(TM) to CTRWOW USA.docx sgd#page1.tif source=MAKE GREAT CTRWOW(TM) to CTRWOW USA.docx sgd#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007889 FRAME: 0464

900727715

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK INTEREST

WHEREAS, MAKE GREAT SALES LIMITED, of 221 N Broad St., Suite 3A Middletown,

New Castle DE 19709 ("Assignor"), was the owner of the trademark as set forth in Annex "A"

hereof.

WHEREAS, CTRWOW FUNNELS LTD., a Delaware corporation of 221 N Broad St., Suite

3A Middletown, New Castle DE 19709 ("Assignee"), upon payment of One Thousand US

Dollars (US\$1,000.00) plus filing fees to Assignor, has acquired all right, title and interest in and

to the trademark applications and/or registrations in Annex "A" hereof, together with the

goodwill of the business with which the trademarks are used and which is symbolized by the

trademarks; for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby

acknowledged, that Assignor has assigned, transferred and conveyed to Assignee the Assignor's

entire right, title and interest in and to the said trademarks, together with the goodwill of the

business in connection with which the trademarks are used and which is symbolized by the

trademarks, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by it if this

Assignment had not been made, the same to be held and enjoyed by the Assignee and its legal

representatives, successors and assigns for its own use and enjoyment, and for the use and

enjoyment of its assigns, successors, or other legal representatives, as fully and entirely as the

same would have been held and enjoyed by the Assignor had this Assignment not been made.

Executed in New Castle, Delaware, on December 22, 2020.

MAKE GREAT SALES LIMITED

By:

~DocuSigned by:

Donal Magdirila

Name: Jan D. Magdirila

Title: Director

TRADEMARK REEL: 007889 FRAME: 0465

ANNEX "A"

United States Trademark Application

Mark	Classification of Goods	Application Serial No.	Registration Serial No.	Filing Date	Registration Date
CTRWOW	035	90401204	(Pending)	December 22, 2020	(Pending)

TRADEMARK REEL: 007889 FRAME: 0466

RECORDED: 10/25/2022